1/15
2/19
3/18

4/15

5/20
6/17
7/15

8/19

2/16
10/21
11/18

12/16

Third Monday Book Group
7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

The Bird Hotel

Lady Tan's Circle of Women

The Covenant of Water

Inflamed: Abandonment, Heroism, and
Outrage in Wine Country's Greatest Firestorm
The River We Remember

Trust

Demon Copperhead

Mad Honey

Remarkably Bright Creatures
The Barbizon: the hotel that set women free
Yellowface

Tom Lake

Joyce Maynard

Lisa See

Abraham Verghese
Anne E. Belden and Paul
Gullixson

William Kent Krueger
Hernan Diaz

Barbara Kingsolver

Jodi Picoult and Jennifer
Finney Boylan

Shelby Van Pelt
Pauline Bren
RF Kuang

Ann Patcheftt



