Third Monday Book Group 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.

1/15	The Bird Hotel	Joyce Maynard
2/19	Lady Tan's Circle of Women	Lisa See
3/18	The Covenant of Water	Abraham Verghese
4/15	Inflamed: Abandonment, Heroism, and Outrage in Wine Country's Greatest Firestorm	Anne E. Belden and Paul Gullixson
5/20	The River We Remember	William Kent Krueger
6/17	Trust	Hernan Diaz
7/15	Demon Copperhead	Barbara Kingsolver
8/19	Mad Honey	Jodi Picoult and Jennifer Finney Boylan
9/16	Remarkably Bright Creatures	Shelby Van Pelt
10/21	The Barbizon: the hotel that set women free	Pauline Bren
11/18	Yellowface	RF Kuang
12/16	Tom Lake	Ann Patchett